	1201 HAYS STREET TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301	800-342-8086
MALEUSWEINEN ACCOUNT	004-222-0101 HAX 904-222-0101 HAX NO. 1 072100000	R St Class (D) 15 15 15 Visitur all Carlor Visitur all Carlor Norda
	RENCE : 582312	99475A
AUTHORIZA COST L	ATION :	atucia : mit
ORDER DATE : April	19, 1995	
ORDER TIME 1 8128	AM	
ORDER NO. 1 582312	2	300001462033
CUSTOMER NO: 99	94758	
CUSTOMER: Theodore THEODORE	M. Goldberg,esq M. GOLDBERG,ESQ	
Suite 400 3250 Mary Coconut G		
DOM	ESTIC FILING	
NAME: 681	, INC.	FILE 95 APR 21 SECRETARY 01 TALLAHASSEE,
XX ARTICLES OF IN CERTIFICATE OF	CORPORATION	SHIP
PLEASE RETURN THE FO	LLOWING AS PROOF	OF FILING:
XX CERTIFIED COM PLAIN STAMPED CERTIFICATE (
CONTACT PERSON: Car	ol M. Hensel	T. BROWN APR 2 1 1995

(

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

681, INC.

The undersigned incorporator hereby forms a corporation under Chapter 607 of the laws of the State of Florida.

ARTICLE I. NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

681, INC.

The address of the principal office of this corporation shall be 6574 North State Route 7, Suite 136, Coconut Creek, Florida 33073-3617, and the mailing address of the corporation shall be the same.

ARTICLE II. NATURE OF BUSINESS

This corporation may engage or transact in any or all lawful activities or business permitted under the laws of the United States, the State of Florida or any other state, country, territory or nation.

ARTICLE III. CAPITAL STOCK

The maximum number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is 100 shares of common stock having \$1.00 par value per share.

FILED 95 APR 21 AN 10: 25 SECRETARY OF STATE

ARTICLE IV. REGISTERED AGENT

The street address of the initial registered office of the corporation shall be 1201 Hays Street, Tallahassee, Florida 32301, and the name of the initial registered agent of the corporation at that address is Corporation Information Services, Inc.

ARTICLE V. TERM OF EXISTENCE

This corporation is to exist perpetually.

ARTICLE VI. INCORPORATOR

The name and street address of the incorporator to these Articles of Incorporation:

Corporation Information Services, Inc. 1201 Hays Street Tallahassee, Florida 32301

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned agent of Corporation Information Services, Inc., has hereunto set their hand and seal of Corporation Information Services, Inc., on April 21, 1995.

CORPORATION INFORMATION SERVICES, INC.

By: <u>check</u> Its Agent, Gail Shelby

FILED 95 APR 21 AN 10 25 ACCEPTANCE OF REGISTERED AGENT DESIGNATED MASSEE STATE IN ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

Corporation Information Services, Inc., a Florida corporation authorized to transact business in this State, having a business office identical with the registered office of the corporation named above, and having been designated as the Registered Agent in the above and foregoing Articles, is familiar with and accepts the obligations of the position of Registered Agent under Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes.

CORPORATION INFORMATION SERVICES, INC.

LRD/cmh

00-	1201 HAVS STREET TALEAHANNE, FL 3230 1904-222 9171 1904-222 0193 FAT	B00-14	2-8086
metworks		DIVISION OF CURPORT	12325 MINN
ACCC	DUNT NO. 1	072100000032	
RE	FERENCE	582312 _99	4754
AUTHOR	RIZATION 1	Tatricia.	yuto
COS	ST LINIT 1	¢ 35.00	
ORDER DATE : April 19), 1995		
ORDER TIME : 5:13 PM	1		
ORDER NO. 1 582312			
CUSTONER NO: 9947	75A		
CUSTOMER: Theodore M. Theodore M. Suite 400 3250 Mary S Coconut Gro	Goldberg,e Street	a d	SOCO149980:
	NGE OF AGEN	 IT	SECRETA
NAME: 681,	INC.		6 PH 12: 25 SSEE FLORIDA
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLL	OWING AS PR	OOF OF FILING:	

CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Carol M. Hensal

5126 Jon Archang

	Charter No. P950003122)-						
•	Charter No. <u>P950003132</u> - Date Filed <u>April 21 1991</u>						
STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE							
AND REGISTERED AGEN	Г						
Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607.0501 and 607.0502, or 60 signed corporation, organized under the laws of the State of Florida, the purpose of changing its registered office and registered agent in th	submits the following statement for						
1. The name of the corporation is: 681 , Inc .	·····						
	-1 0						
2. The name and address of its present registered agent is:	ALLAN SEC.						
CORPORATION INFORMATION SERVIC	CES, INC.						
Tallahassee, Florida 32301							
3. The <u>name and street address</u> to which its registered agent is to be (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTABLE) (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTABLE)							
32 FO Mary Street #	/on						
<u>theodore n- Goldberg</u> , es 3250 Mary Street # 4 Cocoart Srove f1. 33	/33						
4. The street address of its registered office and the street address of agent, as changed, are identical.							
5. Such change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its boar the corporation so authorized by the board of directors.	rd of directors or by an officer of						
Joseg H MERLILIO President Signature	and .						
(Typed or printed name and title)	(President or Vice President)						
Date5	. 12-95						
HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT ABOVE STATED CORPORATION AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE THER AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF ALL STAT AND COMPLETE PERFORMANCE OF MY DUTIES, AND I AM FAI OBLIGATION OF MY POSITION AS REGISTERED AGENT UNDE	N THIS CERTIFICATE, I HEREBY TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY. I FUR- UTES RELATIVE TO THE PROPER MILIAR WITH AND ACCEPT THE						

STATUTES.				
Please Print/Type Name_	theodore	m. Gola	berg,	5.59 .
Signature	hincould			
Date 5-23-97-	(Agent)			

CIS +/92

.